

**SIMPSON ROAD NORTH
OPINION OF PROBABLE CONSTRUCTION COSTS
ITS COMPONENTS
MARISOL LOOP TO OSCEOLA PKWY**

FDOT PAY ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	ENGINEER'S OPC
630-2-11	Conduit Open Trench	LF	3015	\$ 8.92	\$ 26,893.80
630-2-12	Conduit Directional Bore	LF	11835	\$ 23.90	\$ 282,856.50
633-1-123	Fiber Cable Underground F&I 49-96 Fibers	LF	16210	\$ 3.25	\$ 52,682.50
633-2-31	Fiber Optic Connection Install Splice	EA	144	\$ 43.72	\$ 6,295.68
633-3-11	Fiber Optic Connection Hardware Splice Enclosure, F&I	EA	7	\$ 926.30	\$ 6,484.10
633-3-14	Fiber Optic Connection Hardware, Buffer Tube Fan Out Kit, F&I	EA	6	\$ 106.52	\$ 639.12
633-3-15	Fiber Optic Connection Hardware, Pre-Terminated Patch Panel, F&I	EA	6	\$ 1,607.46	\$ 9,644.76
633-8-1	Multi Conductor Communication Cable	LF	340	\$ 4.23	\$ 1,438.20
635-2-12	Pull & Splice Box F&I 24" x 36" Cover slze	EA	16	\$ 1,431.53	\$ 22,904.48
635-2-13	Pull & Splice Box F&I 30" x 60" Rectangular Cover slze or 36" Round Cover	EA	6	\$ 2,742.00	\$ 16,452.00
682-1-113	ITS CCTV Camera, F&I Dome PTZ Enclosure - Pressurized, IP, High Definition	EA	4	\$ 7,020.76	\$ 28,083.04
682-1-400	ITS CCTV Camera, Relocate	EA	2	\$ 2,692.47	\$ 5,384.94
TOTAL					\$ 459,759.12